SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.REV.1018)
Economy Ball Valve, Standard Port
Sizes 1/4” ~ 2”
Series REV Ball Valves
The SVF Series REV standard port ball valves are designed for general purpose performance
in a wide variety of utility applications.  The REV is an economical, manually operated valve
that meets industry requirements for performance and dependability.

(-40)
DIMENSIONS, WEIGHT, CV
HOW TO ORDER SERIES REV BALL VALVES
REV - PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
Size
A B D L Weight
Cv
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg
1/4” 1.54 39 0.20 5.0 2.72 69 1.38 35 0.15 0.07 4
3/8” 1.73 44 0.28 7.2 3.11 79 1.42 36 0.25 0.11 8
1/2” 2.25 57 0.36 9.2 4.29 109 1.57 40 0.38 0.16 14
3/4” 2.32 59 0.49 12.5 4.29 109 1.65 42 0.55 0.25 27
1” 2.80 71 0.59 15.0 4.41 112 1.85 47 0.95 0.43 40
1-1/4” 3.07 78 0.79 20.0 4.41 112 2.09 53 1.54 0.69 72
1-1/2” 3.27 83 0.98 25.0 6.18 157 2.44 62 1.87 0.84 115
2” 3.94 100 1.18 32.0 6.18 157 2.64 67 2.86 1.29
Part Number Description
REV15SSTH04 3/4” REV SS NPT
REV15SSTH05 1” REV SS NPT
REV15SSTH06 1-1/4” REV SS NPT
Part Number Description
REV15SSTH07 1-1/2” REV SS NPT
REV15SSTH08 2” REV SS NPT
Part Number Description
REV15SSTH01 1/4” REV SS NPT
REV15SSTH02 3/8” REV SS NPT
REV15SSTH03 1/2” REV SS NPT